﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

Version 04.01, August 2011
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®SMB100A RF and Microwave Signal Generator 25
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
RF and Microwave Signal Generator 7 R&S®SMB100A 1406.6000.02
Including power cable, Quick Start Guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
Options
RF Path/Frequency Option
9 kHz to 1.1 GHz R&S®SMB-B101 1407.2509.02
9 kHz to 2.2 GHz R&S®SMB-B102 1407.2609.02
9 kHz to 3.2 GHz R&S®SMB-B103 1407.2709.02
9 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®SMB-B106 1407.2909.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz, with electronic step attenuator R&S®SMB-B112 1407.2109.02
100 kHz to 12.75 GHz, without step attenuator R&S®SMB-B112L 1407.2150.02
100 kHz to 20 GHz, with mechanical step attenuator R&S®SMB-B120 1407.2209.02
100 kHz to 20 GHz, without step attenuator R&S®SMB-B120L 1407.2250.02
100 kHz to 40 GHz, with mechanical step attenuator R&S®SMB-B140 1407.2309.02
100 kHz to 40 GHz, without step attenuator R&S®SMB-B140L 1407.2350.02
OCXO Reference Oscillator 8 R&S®SMB-B1 1407.3005.02
OCXO Reference Oscillator, High Performance 8 R&S®SMB-B1H 1407.3070.02
Stereo/RDS Coder 9 R&S®SMB-B5 1407.3205.02
Reverse Power Protection, 100 kHz to 12.75 GHz 10 R&S®SMB-B30 1407.1160.02
High Power Option
10 MHz to 20 GHz
(only available with R&S®SMB-B120, R&S®SMB-B120L)
R&S®SMB-B31 1407.1260.02
10 MHz to 40 GHz
(only available with R&S®SMB-B140, R&S®SMB-B140L)
R&S®SMB-B32 1407.1360.02
Pulse Modulator for R&S®SMB-B112/-B112L/-B120/-B120L/
-B140/-B140L
R&S®SMB-K21 1407.3811.02
Pulse Modulator for R&S®SMB-B101/-B102/-B103/-B106 R&S®SMB-K22 1407.3770.02
Pulse Generator R&S®SMB-K23 1407.3786.02
Pulse Train 11 R&S®SMB-K27 1407.3828.02
Recommended extras
19" Rack Adapter R&S®ZZA-S234 1109.4493.00
Power Sensor, 9 kHz to 6 GHz, incl. USB adapter cable R&S®NRP-Z92 1171.7005.42
Power Sensor, DC to 40 GHz, for levels up to 20 dBm R&S®NRP-Z55 1138.2008.02
Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®NRP-Z22 1137.7506.02
Keyboard with USB Interface (US character set) R&S®PSL-Z2 1157.6870.04
Mouse with USB Interface, optical R&S®PSL-Z10 1157.7060.03
USB Adapter for R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors R&S®NRP-Z4 1146.8001.02
USB Serial Adapter for RS-232-C remote control R&S®TS-USB1 6124.2531.00
Adapters for instruments with an R&S®SMB-B112/-B112L/-B120/-B120L frequency option
Test port adapter, PC 3.5 mm female  1021.0512.00
Test port adapter, PC 3.5 mm male  1021.0529.00
Test port adapter, N female  1021.0535.00
Test port adapter, N male  1021.0541.00
Adapters for instruments with an R&S®SMB-B140/-B140L frequency option
Test port adapter, 2.4 mm female  1088.1627.02
Test port adapter, 2.92 mm female  1036.4790.00
Test port adapter, 2.92 male  1036.4802.00
Test port adapter, N female  1036.4777.00